
CLIENT:	Koons	Silver	Spring
PRODUCT:	InRide
AGENCY:	CLC	Agency
MARKET:	Washington,	DC
AE:		 Brian	Parker
Phone:					703-303-7269 Please sign and send back to confirm
Email:	 brian_parker@comcast.com
 

Prog	Name Rtg Imp CPM	Imp CPP	$$ Rch	% Freq Pop

$30015.00 1475 720495 41.66 $558 33.0% 1.6 1340018 501 494 480
$30015.00 1475 720495 41.66 $558 33.0% 1.6 1340018 501 494 480

		Order	
File	

$3963.00 303 105741 37.48 $31 54.7% 2.4 81814 108 99 96
$874.00 76 39344 22.21 $18 25.0% 1.9 81814 24 26 26

W-Su	3p-11:59p $17.50 3 8 PS TP 2/9/22	 VARIOUS »0.77 »632 27.69 $23 5.5% 1.1 »81814 8
W-Su	5a-3p $8.00 5 16 PS TP 2/9/22	 VARIOUS »0.57 »463 17.28 $14 7.1% 1.3 »81814 16
M-Su	3p-11:59p $17.50 7 20 PS TP VARIOUS »0.76 »624 28.04 $23 11.8% 1.3 »81814 10 10
M-Su	5a-3p $8.00 11 32 PS TP VARIOUS »0.55 »450 17.78 $15 12.1% 1.5 »81814 16 16

$716.00 80 47112 15.20 $12 33.3% 1.7 81814 24 28 28
W-Su	3p-11:59p $12.25 3 8 PS TP 2/9/22	 VARIOUS »0.81 »664 18.45 $15 6.0% 1.1 »81814 8
W-Su	5a-3p $6.75 5 16 PS TP 2/9/22	 VARIOUS »0.63 »512 13.18 $11 8.6% 1.2 »81814 16
M-Su	3p-11:59p $12.25 8 24 PS TP VARIOUS »0.89 »727 16.85 $14 17.2% 1.2 »81814 12 12
M-Su	5a-3p $6.75 11 32 PS TP VARIOUS »0.62 »505 13.37 $11 15.6% 1.3 »81814 16 16

$400.00 8 1278 312.99 $255 0.9% 1.7 81814 8
W	5p-7p OLY	-	

WINTER	
$50.00 0 1 SET TP 2/9/22	 2/23/22	 VARIOUS »0.31 »250 200.00 $161 0.3% 1.0 »81814 1

W	5p-7p OLY	-	
WINTER	

$50.00 0 1 SET TP 2/9/22	 2/23/22	 2022	WINTER	
OLYMPICS

»0.31 »250 200.00 $161 0.3% 1.0 »81814 1
Th	5p-7p OLY	-	

WINTER	
$50.00 0 1 SET TP 2/10/22	 2/24/22	 VARIOUS »0.23 »185 270.27 $217 0.2% 1.0 »81814 1

Th	5p-7p OLY	-	
WINTER	

$50.00 0 1 SET TP 2/10/22	 2/24/22	 VARIOUS »0.23 »185 270.27 $217 0.2% 1.0 »81814 1
F	5p-7p OLY	-	

WINTER	
$50.00 0 1 SET TP 2/11/22	 2/25/22	 2022	WINTER	

OLYMPICS
»0.21 »173 289.02 $238 0.2% 1.0 »81814 1

Sa	5p-7p OLY	-	
WINTER	

$50.00 0 1 SET TP 2/12/22	 2/26/22	 2022	WINTER	
OLYMPICS

»0.09 »74 675.68 $556 0.1% 1.0 »81814 1
Sa	7p-9p OLY	-	

WINTER	
$50.00 0 1 SET TP 2/12/22	 2/26/22	 2022	WINTER	

OLYMPICS
»0.10 »85 588.24 $500 0.1% 1.0 »81814 1

Sa	9p-11p OLY	-	
WINTER	

$50.00 0 1 SET TP 2/12/22	 2/26/22	 2022	WINTER	
OLYMPICS

»0.09 »76 657.89 $556 0.1% 1.0 »81814 1
$750.00 15 2791 268.72 $221 2.3% 1.5 81814 12 3

Sa	8p-10p OLY	-	
WINTER	

$50.00 0 1 SET TP 2/12/22	 2/26/22	 VARIOUS »0.41 »337 148.37 $122 0.4% 1.0 »81814 1
Sa	8p-10p OLY	-	

WINTER	
$50.00 0 1 SET TP 2/12/22	 2/26/22	 VARIOUS »0.41 »337 148.37 $122 0.4% 1.0 »81814 1

W	5p-6p OLY	-	
WINTER	

$50.00 0 1 SET TP 2/9/22	 2/23/22	 2022	WINTER	
OLYMPICS

»0.13 »106 471.70 $385 0.1% 1.0 »81814 1
Th	6p-8p OLY	-	

WINTER	
$50.00 0 1 SET TP 2/10/22	 2/24/22	 2022	WINTER	

OLYMPICS
»0.15 »126 396.83 $333 0.2% 1.0 »81814 1

Th	8p-10p OLY	-	
WINTER	

$50.00 0 1 SET TP 2/10/22	 2/24/22	 2022	WINTER	
OLYMPICS

»0.16 »133 375.94 $313 0.2% 1.0 »81814 1
Th	8p-10p OLY	-	

WINTER	
$50.00 0 1 SET TP 2/10/22	 2/24/22	 2022	WINTER	

OLYMPICS
»0.16 »133 375.94 $313 0.2% 1.0 »81814 1

F	4p-6p OLY	-	
WINTER	

$50.00 0 1 SET TP 2/11/22	 2/25/22	 2022	WINTER	
OLYMPICS

»0.15 »120 416.67 $333 0.1% 1.0 »81814 1
Sa	6p-8p OLY	-	

WINTER	
$50.00 0 1 SET TP 2/12/22	 2/26/22	 2022	WINTER	

OLYMPICS
»0.28 »227 220.26 $179 0.3% 1.0 »81814 1

Su	8a-10a OLY	-	
WINTER	

$50.00 0 1 SET TP 2/13/22	 2022	WINTER	
OLYMPICS

»0.02 »18 2777.78 $2500 0.0% 1.0 »81814 1
Su	8p-10p OLY	-	

WINTER	
$50.00 0 1 SET TP 2/13/22	 2022	WINTER	

OLYMPICS
»0.39 »318 157.23 $128 0.4% 1.0 »81814 1

M	6p-8p OLY	-	
WINTER	

$50.00 0 1 SET TP 2/9/22	 2/21/22	 2022	WINTER	
OLYMPICS

»0.26 »216 231.48 $192 0.3% 1.0 »81814 1
W	6p-8p OLY	-	

WINTER	
$50.00 0 1 SET TP 2/9/22	 2/23/22	 2022	WINTER	

OLYMPICS
»0.16 »133 375.94 $313 0.2% 1.0 »81814 1

W	8p-10p OLY	-	
WINTER	

$50.00 0 1 SET TP 2/9/22	 2/23/22	 2022	WINTER	
OLYMPICS

»0.51 »420 119.05 $98 0.5% 1.0 »81814 1
F	6p-8p OLY	-	

WINTER	
$50.00 0 1 SET TP 2/11/22	 2/25/22	 2022	WINTER	

OLYMPICS
»0.17 »140 357.14 $294 0.2% 1.0 »81814 1

Sa	8a-10a OLY	-	
WINTER	

$50.00 0 1 SET TP 2/12/22	 2/26/22	 2022	WINTER	
OLYMPICS

»0.03 »27 1851.85 $1667 0.0% 1.0 »81814 1
$1151.00 76 12912 89.14 $73 7.1% 2.2 81814 24 26 26

W-Su	4p-11:59p $22.25 3 8 PS TP 2/9/22	 VARIOUS »0.26 »213 104.46 $86 1.7% 1.2 »81814 8
W-Su	5a-4p $11.00 5 16 PS TP 2/9/22	 VARIOUS »0.18 »147 74.83 $61 2.1% 1.4 »81814 16
M-Su	4p-11:59p $22.25 7 20 PS TP VARIOUS »0.27 »222 100.23 $82 3.7% 1.5 »81814 10 10
M-Su	5a-4p $11.00 11 32 PS TP VARIOUS »0.17 »138 79.71 $65 3.3% 1.6 »81814 16 16

$72.00 48 2304 31.25 $25 0.9% 3.2 81814 16 16 16
W-Su	5a-4p $1.50 16 48 PS TP 2/9/22	 VARIOUS »0.06 »48 31.25 $25 0.9% 3.2 »81814 16 16 16

		Order	
File	

$5296.00 303 123172 43.00 $43 53.1% 2.3 99060 108 99 96
$1234.00 76 45693 27.01 $27 24.0% 1.9 99060 24 26 26

W-Su	3p-11:59p $23.50 3 8 PS TP 2/9/22	 VARIOUS »0.74 »734 32.02 $32 5.2% 1.1 99060 8
W-Su	5a-3p $12.00 5 16 PS TP 2/9/22	 VARIOUS »0.54 »538 22.32 $22 6.9% 1.3 99060 16
M-Su	3p-11:59p $23.50 7 20 PS TP VARIOUS »0.73 »725 32.43 $32 11.3% 1.3 99060 10 10
M-Su	5a-3p $12.00 11 32 PS TP VARIOUS »0.53 »523 22.96 $23 11.6% 1.5 99060 16 16

$1080.00 80 55097 19.60 $19 32.2% 1.7 99060 24 28 28
W-Su	3p-11:59p $19.50 3 8 PS TP 2/9/22	 VARIOUS »0.78 »777 25.11 $25 5.8% 1.1 99060 8
W-Su	5a-3p $9.50 5 16 PS TP 2/9/22	 VARIOUS »0.60 »599 15.87 $16 8.3% 1.2 99060 16
M-Su	3p-11:59p $19.50 8 24 PS TP VARIOUS »0.86 »850 22.94 $23 16.6% 1.2 99060 12 12
M-Su	5a-3p $9.50 11 32 PS TP VARIOUS »0.60 »591 16.09 $16 15.0% 1.3 99060 16 16

$400.00 8 1492 268.07 $267 0.9% 1.7 99060 8
W	5p-7p OLY	-	

WINTER	
$50.00 0 1 SET TP 2/9/22	 2/23/22	 VARIOUS »0.29 »292 171.29 $172 0.3% 1.0 99060 1

W	5p-7p OLY	-	
WINTER	

$50.00 0 1 SET TP 2/9/22	 2/23/22	 2022	WINTER	
OLYMPICS

»0.29 »292 171.29 $172 0.3% 1.0 99060 1
Th	5p-7p OLY	-	

WINTER	
$50.00 0 1 SET TP 2/10/22	 2/24/22	 VARIOUS »0.22 »216 231.48 $227 0.2% 1.0 99060 1

Th	5p-7p OLY	-	
WINTER	

$50.00 0 1 SET TP 2/10/22	 2/24/22	 VARIOUS »0.22 »216 231.48 $227 0.2% 1.0 99060 1
F	5p-7p OLY	-	

WINTER	
$50.00 0 1 SET TP 2/11/22	 2/25/22	 2022	WINTER	

OLYMPICS
»0.20 »202 247.54 $250 0.2% 1.0 99060 1

Sa	5p-7p OLY	-	
WINTER	

$50.00 0 1 SET TP 2/12/22	 2/26/22	 2022	WINTER	
OLYMPICS

»0.09 »86 578.70 $556 0.1% 1.0 99060 1
Sa	7p-9p OLY	-	

WINTER	
$50.00 0 1 SET TP 2/12/22	 2/26/22	 2022	WINTER	

OLYMPICS
»0.10 »99 503.81 $500 0.1% 1.0 99060 1

Sa	9p-11p OLY	-	
WINTER	

$50.00 0 1 SET TP 2/12/22	 2/26/22	 2022	WINTER	
OLYMPICS

»0.09 »89 563.47 $556 0.1% 1.0 99060 1
$750.00 15 3229 232.24 $230 2.2% 1.5 99060 12 3

 
Notes Rate	$$.00 Unit/	

Wk
Unit	
Tot

DP	
Code

Src Start	Date End	Date Wk	1	-	Wk	3
Adults	25-54

Wk	1
	2/7	
'22

Wk	2
	2/14	
'22

Wk	3
	2/21	
'22

MNBC-TV

CNBC-TV

USA	-TV

Total
Washington,	DC	(Hagrstwn)	
Feb21	DMA	Nielsen	Live+7

1675,	Fairfax	Sth	Zone

1674,	Fairfax	Nth	Zone

CNN	-TV

MNBC-TV

CNBC-TV

USA	-TV

FXNC-TV

GOLF-TV

CNN	-TV

Helene Lustig
Estimate 1630



Sa	8p-10p OLY	-	
WINTER	

$50.00 0 1 SET TP 2/12/22	 2/26/22	 VARIOUS »0.39 »390 128.23 $128 0.4% 1.0 99060 1
Sa	8p-10p OLY	-	

WINTER	
$50.00 0 1 SET TP 2/12/22	 2/26/22	 VARIOUS »0.39 »390 128.23 $128 0.4% 1.0 99060 1

W	5p-6p OLY	-	
WINTER	

$50.00 0 1 SET TP 2/9/22	 2/23/22	 2022	WINTER	
OLYMPICS

»0.12 »123 407.66 $417 0.1% 1.0 99060 1
Th	6p-8p OLY	-	

WINTER	
$50.00 0 1 SET TP 2/10/22	 2/24/22	 2022	WINTER	

OLYMPICS
»0.15 »146 342.95 $333 0.1% 1.0 99060 1

Th	8p-10p OLY	-	
WINTER	

$50.00 0 1 SET TP 2/10/22	 2/24/22	 2022	WINTER	
OLYMPICS

»0.16 »154 324.90 $312 0.2% 1.0 99060 1
Th	8p-10p OLY	-	

WINTER	
$50.00 0 1 SET TP 2/10/22	 2/24/22	 2022	WINTER	

OLYMPICS
»0.16 »154 324.90 $312 0.2% 1.0 99060 1

F	4p-6p OLY	-	
WINTER	

$50.00 0 1 SET TP 2/11/22	 2/25/22	 2022	WINTER	
OLYMPICS

»0.14 »139 360.10 $357 0.1% 1.0 99060 1
Sa	6p-8p OLY	-	

WINTER	
$50.00 0 1 SET TP 2/12/22	 2/26/22	 2022	WINTER	

OLYMPICS
»0.27 »263 190.36 $185 0.3% 1.0 99060 1

Su	8a-10a OLY	-	
WINTER	

$50.00 0 1 SET TP 2/13/22	 2022	WINTER	
OLYMPICS

»0.02 »21 2400.68 $2500 0.0% 1.0 99060 1
Su	8p-10p OLY	-	

WINTER	
$50.00 0 1 SET TP 2/13/22	 2022	WINTER	

OLYMPICS
»0.37 »368 135.89 $135 0.4% 1.0 99060 1

M	6p-8p OLY	-	
WINTER	

$50.00 0 1 SET TP 2/9/22	 2/21/22	 2022	WINTER	
OLYMPICS

»0.25 »250 200.06 $200 0.3% 1.0 99060 1
W	6p-8p OLY	-	

WINTER	
$50.00 0 1 SET TP 2/9/22	 2/23/22	 2022	WINTER	

OLYMPICS
»0.16 »154 324.90 $312 0.2% 1.0 99060 1

W	8p-10p OLY	-	
WINTER	

$50.00 0 1 SET TP 2/9/22	 2/23/22	 2022	WINTER	
OLYMPICS

»0.49 »486 102.89 $102 0.5% 1.0 99060 1
F	6p-8p OLY	-	

WINTER	
$50.00 0 1 SET TP 2/11/22	 2/25/22	 2022	WINTER	

OLYMPICS
»0.16 »162 308.66 $312 0.2% 1.0 99060 1

Sa	8a-10a OLY	-	
WINTER	

$50.00 0 1 SET TP 2/12/22	 2/26/22	 2022	WINTER	
OLYMPICS

»0.03 »31 1600.45 $1667 0.0% 1.0 99060 1
$1712.00 76 14998 114.15 $114 6.8% 2.2 99060 24 26 26

W-Su	4p-11:59p $38.00 3 8 PS TP 2/9/22	 VARIOUS »0.25 »247 153.59 $152 1.7% 1.2 99060 8
W-Su	5a-4p $13.50 5 16 PS TP 2/9/22	 VARIOUS »0.17 »171 79.06 $79 2.0% 1.4 99060 16
M-Su	4p-11:59p $38.00 7 20 PS TP VARIOUS »0.26 »258 147.36 $146 3.6% 1.5 99060 10 10
M-Su	5a-4p $13.50 11 32 PS TP VARIOUS »0.16 »160 84.22 $84 3.2% 1.6 99060 16 16

$120.00 48 2662 45.08 $42 0.8% 3.2 99060 16 16 16
W-Su	5a-4p $2.50 16 48 PS TP 2/9/22	 VARIOUS »0.06 »55 45.08 $42 0.8% 3.2 99060 16 16 16

		Order	
File	
Loaded:	

$6124.00 281 151715 40.37 $52 51.1% 2.3 129849 85 100 96

$540.00 6 1769 305.26 $397 0.8% 1.6 129849 4 2
W	5p-7p OLY	-	

WINTER	
$90.00 0 1 SET TP 2/9/22	 2/23/22	 2022	WINTER	

OLYMPICS
»0.30 »396 227.27 $300 0.3% 1.0 »129849 1

W	5p-7p OLY	-	
WINTER	

$90.00 0 1 SET TP 2/9/22	 2/23/22	 2022	WINTER	
OLYMPICS

»0.30 »396 227.27 $300 0.3% 1.0 »129849 1
Th	5p-7p OLY	-	

WINTER	
$90.00 0 1 SET TP 2/10/22	 2/24/22	 2022	WINTER	

OLYMPICS
»0.23 »293 307.17 $391 0.2% 1.0 »129849 1

Th	5p-7p OLY	-	
WINTER	

$90.00 0 1 SET TP 2/10/22	 2/24/22	 2022	WINTER	
OLYMPICS

»0.23 »293 307.17 $391 0.2% 1.0 »129849 1
F	5p-7p OLY	-	

WINTER	
$90.00 0 1 SET TP 2/11/22	 2/25/22	 2022	WINTER	

OLYMPICS
»0.21 »275 327.27 $429 0.2% 1.0 »129849 1

Sa	5p-7p OLY	-	
WINTER	

$90.00 0 1 SET TP 2/12/22	 2/26/22	 2022	WINTER	
OLYMPICS

»0.09 »116 775.86 $1000 0.1% 1.0 »129849 1
$990.00 11 3205 308.89 $401 1.7% 1.5 129849 9 2

Sa	8p-10p OLY	-	
WINTER	

$90.00 0 1 SET TP 2/12/22	 2/26/22	 VARIOUS »0.40 »522 172.41 $225 0.4% 1.0 »129849 1
Sa	8p-10p OLY	-	

WINTER	
$90.00 0 1 SET TP 2/12/22	 2/26/22	 VARIOUS »0.40 »522 172.41 $225 0.4% 1.0 »129849 1

W	5p-6p OLY	-	
WINTER	

$90.00 0 1 SET TP 2/9/22	 2/23/22	 2022	WINTER	
OLYMPICS

»0.13 »164 548.78 $692 0.1% 1.0 »129849 1
Th	6p-8p OLY	-	

WINTER	
$90.00 0 1 SET TP 2/10/22	 2/24/22	 2022	WINTER	

OLYMPICS
»0.15 »195 461.54 $600 0.2% 1.0 »129849 1

Th	8p-10p OLY	-	
WINTER	

$90.00 0 1 SET TP 2/10/22	 2/24/22	 2022	WINTER	
OLYMPICS

»0.16 »206 436.89 $562 0.2% 1.0 »129849 1
Th	8p-10p OLY	-	

WINTER	
$90.00 0 1 SET TP 2/10/22	 2/24/22	 2022	WINTER	

OLYMPICS
»0.16 »206 436.89 $562 0.2% 1.0 »129849 1

F	4p-6p OLY	-	
WINTER	

$90.00 0 1 SET TP 2/11/22	 2/25/22	 2022	WINTER	
OLYMPICS

»0.14 »186 483.87 $643 0.1% 1.0 »129849 1
Sa	6p-8p OLY	-	

WINTER	
$90.00 0 1 SET TP 2/12/22	 2/26/22	 2022	WINTER	

OLYMPICS
»0.27 »351 256.41 $333 0.3% 1.0 »129849 1

Su	8a-10a OLY	-	
WINTER	

$90.00 0 1 SET TP 2/13/22	 2022	WINTER	
OLYMPICS

»0.02 »28 3214.29 $4500 0.0% 1.0 »129849 1
Su	8p-10p OLY	-	

WINTER	
$90.00 0 1 SET TP 2/13/22	 2022	WINTER	

OLYMPICS
»0.38 »491 183.30 $237 0.4% 1.0 »129849 1

M	6p-8p OLY	-	
WINTER	

$90.00 0 1 SET TP 2/21/22	 2022	WINTER	
OLYMPICS

»0.26 »334 269.46 $346 0.3% 1.0 »129849 1
$1134.00 72 66704 17.00 $22 30.2% 1.7 129849 16 28 28

W-Su	5a-4p $10.25 5 16 PS TP 2/9/22	 VARIOUS »0.62 »799 12.83 $17 8.6% 1.2 »129849 16
M-Su	5a-4p $10.25 11 32 PS TP VARIOUS »0.61 »791 12.96 $17 15.6% 1.3 »129849 16 16
M-Su	4p-11:59p $26.75 8 24 PS TP VARIOUS »0.92 »1192 22.44 $29 17.5% 1.3 »129849 12 12

$1585.00 76 61408 25.81 $33 24.6% 1.9 129849 24 26 26
W-Su	3p-11:59p $31.75 3 8 PS TP 2/9/22	 VARIOUS »0.76 »987 32.17 $42 5.4% 1.1 »129849 8
W-Su	5a-3p $14.50 5 16 PS TP 2/9/22	 VARIOUS »0.56 »723 20.06 $26 7.0% 1.3 »129849 16
M-Su	3p-11:59p $31.75 7 20 PS TP VARIOUS »0.75 »974 32.60 $42 11.6% 1.3 »129849 10 10
M-Su	5a-3p $14.50 11 32 PS TP VARIOUS »0.54 »702 20.66 $27 11.9% 1.5 »129849 16 16

$108.00 48 1337 80.76 $112 0.3% 3.0 129849 16 16 16
W-Su	5a-3p $2.25 5 16 PS TP 2/9/22	 VARIOUS »0.02 »20 112.50 $112 0.1% 1.7 »129849 16
M-F	5a-3p $2.25 11 32 PS TP VARIOUS »0.02 »32 70.78 $112 0.3% 2.5 »129849 16 16

$1767.00 68 17292 102.19 $133 6.1% 2.2 129849 16 26 26
W-Su	5a-3p $19.00 5 16 PS TP 2/9/22	 VARIOUS »0.18 »234 81.20 $106 2.1% 1.4 »129849 16
M-Su	3p-11:59p $42.75 7 20 PS TP VARIOUS »0.25 »327 130.73 $171 3.5% 1.4 »129849 10 10
M-Su	5a-3p $19.00 11 32 PS TP VARIOUS »0.17 »219 86.76 $112 3.2% 1.7 »129849 16 16

		Order	
File	

$5000.00 1 142857 35.00 $203 24.6% 1.0 579898 1

$5000.00 1 142857 35.00 $203 24.6% 1.0 579898 1
F	5a-12m $5000.00 0 1 PS TP 2/18/22	 2/18/22	 142,857	Imps	in	

same	zones	
»24.63 »142857 35.00 $203 24.6% 1.0 »579898 1

		Order	
File	

$1651.00 289 36145 45.68 $17 43.4% 2.2 37634 96 97 96
$420.00 76 17400 24.14 $9 24.4% 1.9 37634 24 26 26

W-Su	4p-11:59p $9.00 3 8 PS TP 2/9/22	 VARIOUS »0.81 »305 29.51 $11 5.7% 1.1 »37634 8
W-Su	5a-4p $3.50 5 16 PS TP 2/9/22	 VARIOUS »0.46 »172 20.35 $8 5.8% 1.3 »37634 16
M-Su	4p-11:59p $9.00 7 20 PS TP 2/14/22	 VARIOUS »0.86 »324 27.78 $10 13.1% 1.3 »37634 10 10
M-Su	5a-4p $3.50 11 32 PS TP 2/14/22	 VARIOUS »0.48 »179 19.55 $7 10.6% 1.4 »37634 16 16

$471.00 76 4976 94.65 $36 6.1% 2.2 37634 24 26 26
W-Su	4p-11:59p $11.25 3 8 PS TP 2/9/22	 VARIOUS »0.24 »91 123.63 $47 1.6% 1.2 »37634 8
W-Su	5a-4p $3.25 5 16 PS TP 2/9/22	 VARIOUS »0.13 »49 66.33 $25 1.5% 1.4 »37634 16
M-Su	4p-11:59p $11.25 7 20 PS TP 2/14/22	 VARIOUS »0.26 »98 114.80 $43 3.6% 1.5 »37634 10 10
M-Su	5a-4p $3.25 11 32 PS TP 2/14/22	 VARIOUS »0.12 »47 69.15 $27 2.4% 1.6 »37634 16 16

$48.00 48 432 111.11 $50 0.4% 3.2 37634 16 16 16
W-Su	5a-4p $1.00 16 48 PS TP 2/9/22	 VARIOUS »0.02 »9 111.11 $50 0.4% 3.2 »37634 16 16 16

$270.00 72 11120 24.28 $9 17.3% 1.7 37634 16 28 28
W-Su	5a-4p $2.25 5 16 PS TP 2/9/22	 VARIOUS »0.36 »135 16.67 $6 5.0% 1.2 »37634 16
M-Su	4p-11:59p $6.75 8 24 PS TP 2/14/22	 VARIOUS »0.51 »192 35.16 $13 9.8% 1.3 »37634 12 12
M-Su	5a-4p $2.25 11 32 PS TP 2/14/22	 VARIOUS »0.36 »136 16.54 $6 9.2% 1.3 »37634 16 16

$156.00 6 415 375.90 $141 0.7% 1.6 37634 6
W	5p-7p OLY	-	

WINTER	
$26.00 0 1 SET TP 2/9/22	 2/23/22	 2022	WINTER	

OLYMPICS
»0.23 »86 302.33 $113 0.2% 1.0 »37634 1

GOLF-TV

CNBC-TV

FXNC-TV

FXNC-TV

USA	-TV

MNBC-TV

CNN	-TV

FBN	-TV

PDTV

CNN	-TV

FXNC-TV

GOLF-TV

MNBC-TV

CNBC-TV

8449,	Montgomery	
Central

8523,	Washington	
Interactive

1807,	Anne	Arundel	
South



W	5p-7p OLY	-	
WINTER	

$26.00 0 1 SET TP 2/9/22	 2/23/22	 VARIOUS »0.23 »86 302.33 $113 0.2% 1.0 »37634 1
Th	5p-7p OLY	-	

WINTER	
$26.00 0 1 SET TP 2/10/22	 2/24/22	 2022	WINTER	

OLYMPICS
»0.20 »75 346.67 $130 0.2% 1.0 »37634 1

F	5p-7p OLY	-	
WINTER	

$26.00 0 1 SET TP 2/11/22	 2/25/22	 2022	WINTER	
OLYMPICS

»0.22 »81 320.99 $118 0.2% 1.0 »37634 1
Sa	6a-8a OLY	-	

WINTER	
$26.00 0 1 SET TP 2/12/22	 2/26/22	 2022	WINTER	

OLYMPICS
»0.00 »0 0.00 $0 »37634 1

Sa	9p-11p OLY	-	
WINTER	

$26.00 0 1 SET TP 2/12/22	 2/26/22	 2022	WINTER	
OLYMPICS

»0.23 »87 298.85 $113 0.2% 1.0 »37634 1
$286.00 11 1802 158.71 $60 3.2% 1.5 37634 10 1

Sa	8a-10a OLY	-	
WINTER	

$26.00 0 1 SET TP 2/12/22	 2/26/22	 2022	WINTER	
OLYMPICS

»0.07 »27 962.96 $371 0.1% 1.0 »37634 1
W	5p-6p OLY	-	

WINTER	
$26.00 0 1 SET TP 2/9/22	 2/23/22	 2022	WINTER	

OLYMPICS
»0.14 »53 490.57 $186 0.1% 1.0 »37634 1

W	8p-10p OLY	-	
WINTER	

$26.00 0 1 SET TP 2/9/22	 2/23/22	 2022	WINTER	
OLYMPICS

»0.79 »297 87.54 $33 0.8% 1.0 »37634 1
W	8p-10p OLY	-	

WINTER	
$26.00 0 1 SET TP 2/9/22	 2/23/22	 VARIOUS »0.79 »297 87.54 $33 0.8% 1.0 »37634 1

Th	6p-8p OLY	-	
WINTER	

$26.00 0 1 SET TP 2/10/22	 2/24/22	 2022	WINTER	
OLYMPICS

»0.33 »126 206.35 $79 0.3% 1.0 »37634 1
Th	8p-10p OLY	-	

WINTER	
$26.00 0 1 SET TP 2/10/22	 2/24/22	 2022	WINTER	

OLYMPICS
»0.44 »164 158.54 $59 0.4% 1.0 »37634 1

Th	8p-10p OLY	-	
WINTER	

$26.00 0 1 SET TP 2/10/22	 2/24/22	 VARIOUS »0.44 »164 158.54 $59 0.4% 1.0 »37634 1
Sa	8p-10p OLY	-	

WINTER	
$26.00 0 1 SET TP 2/12/22	 2/26/22	 2022	WINTER	

OLYMPICS
»0.39 »146 178.08 $67 0.4% 1.0 »37634 1

Sa	10p-12m OLY	-	
WINTER	

$26.00 0 1 SET TP 2/12/22	 2/26/22	 2022	WINTER	
OLYMPICS

»0.36 »136 191.18 $72 0.4% 1.0 »37634 1
Su	8p-10p OLY	-	

WINTER	
$26.00 0 1 SET TP 2/13/22	 2022	WINTER	

OLYMPICS
»0.44 »165 157.58 $59 0.4% 1.0 »37634 1

M	6p-8p OLY	-	
WINTER	

$26.00 0 1 SET TP 2/21/22	 2022	WINTER	
OLYMPICS

»0.60 »227 114.54 $43 0.6% 1.0 »37634 1
		Order	
File	

$4981.00 297 75151 66.28 $51 43.7% 2.2 77214 104 97 96
$1317.00 76 33920 38.83 $30 23.2% 1.9 77214 24 26 26

W-Su	4p-11:59p $27.75 3 8 PS TP 2/9/22	 VARIOUS »0.77 »594 46.72 $36 5.4% 1.1 »77214 8
W-Su	5a-4p $11.25 5 16 PS TP 2/9/22	 VARIOUS »0.43 »335 33.58 $26 5.5% 1.3 »77214 16
M-Su	4p-11:59p $27.75 7 20 PS TP 2/14/22	 VARIOUS »0.82 »632 43.91 $34 12.4% 1.3 »77214 10 10
M-Su	5a-4p $11.25 11 32 PS TP 2/14/22	 VARIOUS »0.45 »349 32.23 $25 10.1% 1.4 »77214 16 16

$972.00 80 25600 37.97 $29 19.1% 1.7 77214 24 28 28
W-Su	4p-11:59p $20.25 3 8 PS TP 2/9/22	 VARIOUS »0.46 »356 56.88 $44 3.4% 1.1 »77214 8
W-Su	5a-4p $6.75 5 16 PS TP 2/9/22	 VARIOUS »0.36 »276 24.46 $19 5.0% 1.2 »77214 16
M-Su	4p-11:59p $20.25 8 24 PS TP 2/14/22	 VARIOUS »0.51 »392 51.66 $40 9.7% 1.3 »77214 12 12
M-Su	5a-4p $6.75 11 32 PS TP 2/14/22	 VARIOUS »0.36 »279 24.19 $19 9.2% 1.3 »77214 16 16

$108.00 48 816 132.35 $113 0.3% 3.2 77214 16 16 16
W-Su	5a-4p $2.25 16 48 PS TP 2/9/22	 VARIOUS »0.02 »17 132.35 $113 0.3% 3.2 »77214 16 16 16

$1462.00 76 10272 142.33 $109 6.1% 2.2 77214 24 26 26
W-Su	4p-11:59p $35.50 3 8 PS TP 2/9/22	 VARIOUS »0.24 »189 187.83 $148 1.6% 1.2 »77214 8
W-Su	5a-4p $9.75 5 16 PS TP 2/9/22	 VARIOUS »0.13 »101 96.53 $75 1.5% 1.4 »77214 16
M-Su	4p-11:59p $35.50 7 20 PS TP 2/14/22	 VARIOUS »0.26 »202 175.74 $137 3.6% 1.5 »77214 10 10
M-Su	5a-4p $9.75 11 32 PS TP 2/14/22	 VARIOUS »0.13 »97 100.52 $75 2.5% 1.6 »77214 16 16

$396.00 6 853 464.24 $357 0.7% 1.6 77214 6
W	5p-7p OLY	-	

WINTER	
$66.00 0 1 SET TP 2/9/22	 2/23/22	 2022	WINTER	

OLYMPICS
»0.23 »176 375.00 $287 0.2% 1.0 »77214 1

W	5p-7p OLY	-	
WINTER	

$66.00 0 1 SET TP 2/9/22	 2/23/22	 VARIOUS »0.23 »176 375.00 $287 0.2% 1.0 »77214 1
Th	5p-7p OLY	-	

WINTER	
$66.00 0 1 SET TP 2/10/22	 2/24/22	 2022	WINTER	

OLYMPICS
»0.20 »155 425.81 $330 0.2% 1.0 »77214 1

F	5p-7p OLY	-	
WINTER	

$66.00 0 1 SET TP 2/11/22	 2/25/22	 2022	WINTER	
OLYMPICS

»0.22 »167 395.21 $300 0.2% 1.0 »77214 1
Sa	6a-8a OLY	-	

WINTER	
$66.00 0 1 SET TP 2/12/22	 2/26/22	 2022	WINTER	

OLYMPICS
»0.00 »0 0.00 $0 »77214 1

Sa	9p-11p OLY	-	
WINTER	

$66.00 0 1 SET TP 2/12/22	 2/26/22	 2022	WINTER	
OLYMPICS

»0.23 »179 368.72 $287 0.2% 1.0 »77214 1
$726.00 11 3690 196.75 $152 3.2% 1.5 77214 10 1

Sa	8a-10a OLY	-	
WINTER	

$66.00 0 1 SET TP 2/12/22	 2/26/22	 2022	WINTER	
OLYMPICS

»0.07 »54 1222.22 $943 0.1% 1.0 »77214 1
W	5p-6p OLY	-	

WINTER	
$66.00 0 1 SET TP 2/9/22	 2/23/22	 2022	WINTER	

OLYMPICS
»0.14 »108 611.11 $471 0.1% 1.0 »77214 1

W	8p-10p OLY	-	
WINTER	

$66.00 0 1 SET TP 2/9/22	 2/23/22	 2022	WINTER	
OLYMPICS

»0.79 »609 108.37 $84 0.8% 1.0 »77214 1
W	8p-10p OLY	-	

WINTER	
$66.00 0 1 SET TP 2/9/22	 2/23/22	 VARIOUS »0.79 »609 108.37 $84 0.8% 1.0 »77214 1

Th	6p-8p OLY	-	
WINTER	

$66.00 0 1 SET TP 2/10/22	 2/24/22	 2022	WINTER	
OLYMPICS

»0.33 »258 255.81 $200 0.3% 1.0 »77214 1
Th	8p-10p OLY	-	

WINTER	
$66.00 0 1 SET TP 2/10/22	 2/24/22	 2022	WINTER	

OLYMPICS
»0.44 »336 196.43 $150 0.4% 1.0 »77214 1

Th	8p-10p OLY	-	
WINTER	

$66.00 0 1 SET TP 2/10/22	 2/24/22	 VARIOUS »0.44 »336 196.43 $150 0.4% 1.0 »77214 1
Sa	8p-10p OLY	-	

WINTER	
$66.00 0 1 SET TP 2/12/22	 2/26/22	 2022	WINTER	

OLYMPICS
»0.39 »299 220.74 $169 0.4% 1.0 »77214 1

Sa	10p-12m OLY	-	
WINTER	

$66.00 0 1 SET TP 2/12/22	 2/26/22	 2022	WINTER	
OLYMPICS

»0.36 »278 237.41 $183 0.4% 1.0 »77214 1
Su	8p-10p OLY	-	

WINTER	
$66.00 0 1 SET TP 2/13/22	 2022	WINTER	

OLYMPICS
»0.44 »337 195.85 $150 0.4% 1.0 »77214 1

M	6p-8p OLY	-	
WINTER	

$66.00 0 1 SET TP 2/21/22	 2022	WINTER	
OLYMPICS

»0.60 »466 141.63 $110 0.6% 1.0 »77214 1
		Order	
File	
Loaded:	

$3000.00 1 85714 35.00 $117 25.6% 1.0 334549 1

$3000.00 1 85714 35.00 $117 25.6% 1.0 334549 1
F	5a-12m $3000.00 0 1 PS TP 2/18/22	 2/18/22	 85,714	imps	in	

same	cable	zones	
»25.62 »85714 35.00 $117 25.6% 1.0 »334549 1

8542,	Baltimore	
Interactive

USA	-TV

USA	-TV

PDTV

CNN	-TV

MNBC-TV

GOLF-TV

FXNC-TV

CNBC-TV

0017,	Howard


